Date/venue

10/25/25, 4:00 PM
Court 3

10/25/25, 4:00 PM
Court 4

10/25/25, 4:45 PM
Court 3

10/25/25, 4:45 PM
Court 4

10/25/25, 515 PM
Court 3

10/25/25, 515 PM
Court 4

Mixed Tournament Maanos - October 25, 2025

Calendar: Bronze Category / Grupo B

Home

Jeremy Paul
Sophie Herneman

Jill Meiers
Sven Lagrange

Gabriele Santella
Laura De Giorgi

Zoe Calvo Castano
Claudio Ferraz Gomes

Jeremy Paul
Sophie Herneman

Gabriele Santella
Laura De Giorgi

1/1

Result

13-0

112

9-6

2-M

8-3

12-2

Away team

Zoe Calvo Castafno
Claudio Ferraz Gomes

Gabriele Santella
Laura De Giorgi

Jeremy Paul
Sophie Herneman

Jill Meiers
Sven Lagrange

Jill Meiers
Sven Lagrange

Zoe Calvo Castafno
Claudio Ferraz Gomes
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